
 

Rev. #1 – Added events for Feb. & Mar.  

Rev. #2 – Added events for Apr & May.  

Rev. #3 – Added Trips 

 

      2021 CALENDAR 
 
 
 

Monday, Jan. 4 Board of Directors Meeting 1:00 PM 
Monday, Jan. 18 Walk at Jim Dietrich Park 1:00 PM 
 
Monday, Feb. 1 Board of Directors Meeting 1:00 PM 
Monday, Feb. 15 Walk at Jim Dietrich Park 1:00 PM 
 
Monday, Mar. 1 Board of Directors Meeting 1:00 PM 
Monday, Mar. 15 Historic Scavenger Drive/Walk at 1:00 PM 
 Jim Dietrich Park 
 
Monday, Apr. 5 Board of Directors Meeting 1:00 PM 
Monday, Apr. 19 Outdoor Concert at JD Park 1:00 PM 
 Acoustic Guitarist 
 
Monday, May 3 Board of Directors Meeting 1:00 PM 
Monday, May 17 Outdoor Program at JD Park 1:00 PM 
 Hawk Mountain Presentation 
 
Monday, June 7 Board of Directors Meeting 1:00 PM 
Thursday, June 17 ANNUAL PICNIC 11:00 AM 
 
Tuesday, July 6 Mystery Trip 
 
Wednesday, Aug. 18 Flight 93 & Quecreek Mine Rescue Site 
 
Tuesday, Sept. 7 Board of Directors Meeting 1:00 PM 
Thursday, Sept. 16 CHICKEN BAKE 11:00 AM 
Wednesday, Sept. 29 Silver Birches Fall Foliage Train Ride 
 
Monday, Oct. 4 Board of Directors Meeting 1:00 PM 
Thursday, Oct. 18   
 
Monday, Nov. 1 Board of Directors Meeting 1:00 PM 
Monday, Nov. 15 General Meeting 1:00 PM 
 
Monday, Dec. 6 Board of Directors Meeting 1:00 PM 
Thursday, Dec. 9 Hunterdon Hill Playhouse Holliday Musical 
Thursday, Dec. 16 CHRISTMAS LUNCHEON 11:00 AM 
 
 
Notes 

(1) BOARD MEETINGS are held at Met-Ed office building.  Room L1 
(2) GENERAL MEETINGS are held at Good Shepherd UCC church, 170 Tuckerton  Road. Check the 
copy of your Minutes for topic and speaker. 
(3) LUNCHEONS, PICNICS and TRIPS will be announced in separate flyers. They will be mailed to you 
during the year. 


